STELLA MARIS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
VALANJAVATTOM P O, THIRUVALLA, KERALA - 689104 CBSE Affln No. 930713
Phone : 04692713472
Website : www.smems.edu.in
Email:stellamaristvla@gmail.com

TC Number: 63/2021-22

W bW N

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Admission Number: 2808
Name of Pupil : JOHAN VARGHESE JAIMON
Father's Name : JAIMON M VARGHESE
Mother's Name : LINU K THOMAS
Date of Birth (in figures) : 7-10-2014
Date of Birth (in words) SEVENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND
" FOURTEEN

Nationality : INDIAN
Religion & Caste : Christian, Marthoma

Whether the candidate belongs to
Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe/ OBC
Date of first admission in the School with
class

Class in which the pupil last studied(in
Figures)

School/Board Annual examination last
taken with result:

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the
same class

Subjects Studied:

Additional Subjects

Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher class If so, to which class

Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due
to the School

Total No. of working days in the academic
session:

Total No. of working days pupil present in
the school:

Date on which the name was removed
from rolls

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General conduct
Dat ication for certificate

t&%@;ﬁ\@f" eertificate

' leavmg the school
a"’"‘ﬁ
k
\ /

\‘
Checkeéd By

: NA

: 30.05.2020, STD: 1

: STD:- H

: NA

: NA

1. ENGLISH 2. MALAYALAM 3. HINDI 4.

" MATHEMATICS 5.EV S
: Nil

: STD: III
: Yes
: 189
: 185

: 05.05.2022

: 31.03.2022

: Good

: 04.05.2022

: 05.05.2022

: Parent's Request

PRI
STELL/\ M/ AR]

B SC
VALANJA V& M PHCC))OL
THmUﬁ, 1_4' ’




