## THE HALL WE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

## STELLA MARIS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

VALANJAVATTOM P O, THIRUVALLA, KERALA - 689104 CBSE Affln No. 930713

Phone: 04692713472

Website: www.smems.edu.in Email:stellamaristyla@gmail.com

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Number: 6	3/2021-22	Admission Number: 2808
. 1	Name of Pupil	: JOHAN VARGHESE JAIMON
. 2	Father's Name	: JAIMON M VARGHESE
3	Mother's Name	: LINU K THOMAS
4	Date of Birth (in figures)	: 7-10-2014
5	Date of Birth (in words)	SEVENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FOURTEEN
6	Nationality	: INDIAN
7	Religion & Caste	: Christian, Marthoma
8	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe/ OBC	: N A
9	Date of first admission in the School with class	: 30.05.2020, STD: I
10	Class in which the pupil last studied(in Figures)	: STD: II
11	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result:	: N A
12	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: N A
13	Subjects Studied:	1. ENGLISH 2. MALAYALAM 3. HINDI 4. MATHEMATICS 5. E V S
14	Additional Subjects	: Nil
15	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class	: STD: III
16	Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due to the School	: Yes
17	Total No. of working days in the academic session:	: 189
18	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school:	: 185
19	Date on which the name was removed from rolls	: 05.05.2022
20	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: 31.03.2022
21	General conduct	: Good
22	Date of application for certificate	: 04.05.2022
23	Date of ssue of certificate	: 05.05.2022
24	Reason for leaving the school	: Parent's Request  STELLA MARIS ON SCHOOL

Checked By